
   

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
   

  

                   

                     Key 

 

Red –Activities Area 

Blue –Living Room 

Purple –Dining Room 

Green –Outside Patio 

Brown- Bus Outing 

Orange –Back Living Area 

 

                      Key 

 

Red –Activities Area 

Blue –Living Room 

Purple –Dining Room 

Green –Outside Patio 

Brown- Bus Outing 

Orange –Back Living Area 

1       9:15 –Daily News 

           9:30 –Exercise  

             10:30 - Trivia 

              1:30 –Bingo 

              2:30 –Snack 

 2:45 –Social Hour w/Tommy 

         4:00 –Patio Time 

             6:30 - Movie 

2        9:15 –Daily News 

             9:30 –Exercise  

10:30 –Hymn Sing Along 

1:30 –Bingo 

2:30 -  Snack 

2:45 –Social Hour/Eric 

4:00 –Patio Time 

6:30 - Movie  

 

3        9:15–Daily News 

    9:30 –Exercise w/Karen 
   10:30 - Crossword Puzzle 

              1:30 –Bingo 

              2:30 –Snack 

    3:00 –Ballroom Dancing     

   Show w/Helen and Jason 

                4:00 –Walk 

6:30 - Movie 

4        9:00 –Daily News 

   9:15 –Exercise w/Shannon 

      10:30 –Arts and Crafts 

     1:00 –Memory Boards 

                1:30 –Bingo 

                2:30 –Snack 

         3:00 –Movie Musical 

       3:30– Coloring Sheets/ 

                6:30 –Movie 

 

5        9:15 –Daily New 

     9:30 –Exercise w/ Karen     

10:30 –Hymn Singing w/Ruth 

      1:00 –Make Guacamole 

              1:30 –Bingo 

              2:30 –Snack 

    2:45 –Social Hour w/Eric 

6:30 - Movie  

6       9:00 –Daily News 

   9:15 –Exercise w/Shannon 

       10:30 –Pet Therapy 

              Be an Angel 

1:30 –Bingo 

2:30 –Snack 

3:00 –Coloring Sheets 

3:00 –Sing Along 

6:30 –Movie  

7        9:15 –Daily News 

     9:30 –Exercise w/Karen 

10:30 –Bus Outing 

1:00 –Bingo 

2:30 - Mother’s Day Tea 

3:30 –Trivia 

4:00 –Patio Time 

 6:30 - Movie 

8        9:15–Daily News 

9:30 –Exercise Video 

10:30 - Coloring Sheets 

1:00 –Qwirkle 

1:30 –Bingo 

2:30 –Snack 

3:00 –Sing Along 

6:30 - Movie  

9            9:15 –Daily News  

               9:30 –Exercise  

10:30 –Hymn Sing Along 

1:30 –Bingo 

2:30 -  Snack 

3:45 –Puzzles 

6:30 - Movie  

 

 

10        9:15–Daily News 

      9:30 –Exercise w/Karen 

    10:30 - Crossword Puzzle 

        1:00 –Hand Massages 

              1:30 –Bingo 

              2:30 –Snack 

     3:00 –Ballroom Dancing  

    Show w/Helen and Jason 

6:30 - Movie  

11      9:00 –Daily News 

  9:15 –Exercise w/Shannon 

10:30-Watercolor Painting 

1:30 –Bingo 

2:30 –Snack 

2:45 –Social Hour w/David 

3:30 –Puzzles/ 

Coloring Sheets 

6:30 –Movie  

12     9:15 –Daily News 

     9:30 –Exercise w/Karen 

10:30 –Hymn Singing w/Ruth 

         1:00 –Sort and Fold 

 1:30 –Bingo 

 2:30 –Snack 

 2:45 –Social Hour w/Eric 

4:00 –Walk 

6:30 - Movie  
 

13      9:00 –Daily News 

  9:15 –Exercise w/Shannon 

 10:30 - Hangman 

1:00 –Aqua Painting 

1:30 –Bingo 

2:30 –Snack 

2:45 –Social Hour w/David 

4:00 –Walk 

6:30 –Movie  

14      9:00–Daily News 

     9:30 –Exercise w/Karen 

10:30 –Bus Outing 

1:00 Name Game 

1:30 –Bingo 

2:30 - Snack 

3:00 –Shabbat 

Jewish Pavilion 

6:30 - Movie  

 

15    9:15 –Daily News 

      9:30 –Exercise Video 

   10:30 - Coloring Sheets 

            1:30- Bingo 

           2:30 –Snack 

 2:45 –Social Hour w/Tommy 

          3:00 –Puzzles 

            6:30 - Movie  

16         9:15 –Daily News 

         9:30 –Exercise Video 

10:30 –Hymn Sing Along 

1:30 –Bingo 

2:30 -  Snack 

2:45 –Social Hour w/Eric 

6:30 - Movie  

17       9:00 –Daily News 

     9:30 –Exercise w/Karen 
   10:30 –Crossword Puzzle 

        1:00 –Sage Sayings 

               1:30 - Bingo 

              2:30 –Snack 

    3:00 –Ballroom Dancing  

   Show w/Helen and Jason 

6:30 - Movie  

 

18        9:00–Daily News 

  9:15 –Exercise w/Shannon 

         10:30 - ABC Game 

              1:30 –Bingo 

               2:30 –Snack 

        3:00 –Movie Musical 

           3:30 –Puzzles/ 

          Coloring Sheets 

              6:30 –Movie  

19       9:00 –Daily News 

      9:30 –Exercise w/Karen 

10:30 –Hymn Singing w/Ruth 

1:00 –Aqua Painting 

1:30 –Bingo 

2:30 –Snack 

2:45 –Social Hour w/Eric 

 

6:30 - Movie  

20      9:00 –Daily News 

   9:15 –Exercise w/Shannon 

        10:30 –Pet Therapy 

               Be an Angel 

         1:00 –Match Game 

              1:30 –Bingo 

             2:30 –Snack 

   2:45 –Social Hour w/David 

6:30 –Movie  

 

21       9:15 –Daily News 

     9:30 –Exercise w/Karen   

        10:30 –Bus Outing 

        1:00-Tray Puzzles 

             1:30 –Bingo 

2:30 Build a Sundae 

3:00 –Famous Faces 

4:00 –Patio Time 

6:30 - Movie  

22     9:15 –Daily News 

9:30 –Exercise Video 

     10:30 - Coloring Sheets 

             1:30 –Bingo 

             2:30 –Snack 

 2:45 –Social Hour w/Tommy 

                4:00 –Uno 

6:30 - Movie  

23/30    9:15 –Daily News   

         9:30 –Exercise Video 

  10:30 –Hymn Sing Along 

1:30 –Bingo 

2:30 - Snack 

2:45 –Social Hour w/Eric 

4:00  -Puzzles 

6:30 - Movie  

24/31      9:00–Daily New 

      9:30 –Exercise w/Karen              

   10:30 –Crossword Puzzle 

              1:30– Bingo 

     3:00 –Ballroom Dancing 

    Show w/Helen and Jason 

               6:30 - Movie  

 

25      9:00–Daily News 

  9:15 –Exercise w/Shannon 

10:30 - Name 5 

1:30 –Bingo 

2:30 –Snack 

3:00 –Movie Musical 

3:30 –Puzzles/ 

Coloring Sheets 

6:30 –Movie  

26     9:00 –Daily News 

    9:30 –Exercise w/Karen 

10:30 –Hymn Singing w/Ruth  

       1:00 –Sort and Fold 

             1:30 Bingo 

            2:30 –Snack 

     2:45 –Social Hour w/Eric 

             6:30 –Movie 

27     9:00 –Daily News 

   9:15 –Exercise w/Shannon 

  10:30 –Watercolor Painting 

          1:00 –Pipe Trees 

               1:30 –Bingo 

               2:30 –Snack 

         3:00 –Sing Along 

              4:00 –Trivia 

              6:30 –Movie 

28    9:15 –Daily News 

   9:30 –Exercise w/Karen 

        10:30 –Bus Outing 

           1:30 –Bingo 

           2:30 –Snack 

         3:00 –Shabbat 

        Jewish Pavilion 

             3:30 –Uno 

           6:30 –Movie 

29     9:15 –Daily News 

     9:30 –Exercise Video 

   10:30 –Coloring Sheets 

       1:00 –Sort and Fold 

           1:30 –Bingo 

           2:30 –Snack 

      3:00 –Sing Along 

    4:00 –Catch a Phrase 

              6:30 –Movie 

 


